DESCRIPTION
AmpliTech's line of SATCOM amplifiers are high quality, high performing units designed
specifically for the most difficult satellite communication applications. These units are
available for INTELSAT type configurations as well as other wideband configurations.
 Our cooling option will provide even further noise level reductions for the more
sophisticated applications. The LNA comes in a compact package which allows easy
installation on all types of antenna hubs.
All our amplifiers can be easily optimized to provide quick, customized solutions for any

FEATURES
• Higher output power, (up to +20 dBm)
• Cryogenically cooled options
• Extended operating temperature range
• Universal input AC power supply
•Transmit Reject Filter
• Input/Output Test Coupler
• Higher gains optional
OPTIONS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LOW NOISE WAVEGUIDE AMPLIFIERS
DS-101
60 Davids Drive • Hauppauge, NY 11788
Tel: 631.435.0603 • Fax: 631.435.0604
E-mail: sales @amplitechinc.com
Web: www.amplitechinc.com
APTW4-01500160-30K10-D6   1.5-1.6 50 ± 0.5 30 18 18 10 200 D6
APTW5-02190240-33K10-D6 2.19-2.40 60 ± 0.5 33 18 18 10 250 D6
APTW4-02200230-33K10-D8  2.2-2.3 50 ± 0.5 33 18 18 10 225 D6
APTW3-03600420-30K10-229  3.6-4.2 35 ± 0.5 30 15 15 10 200 229-D4
APTW5-03600420-35K10-229  3.6-4.2 50 ± 0.75 35 15 15 10 300 229-D6
APTW4-0440550-39K10-187  4.4-5.5 40 ± 0.75 39 15 15 10 250 187-D4
APTW4-0590720-43K10-137  5.9-7.2 35 ± 0.75 43 15 15 10 200 137-D4
APTW5-07250775-44K10-112 7.25-7.75 50 ± 0.75 44 15 15 10 350 112-D6
APTW6-07100840-45K10-112 7.1-8.4 60 ± 1.0 45 14 14 10 275 112-D6
APTW5-10951170-80K10-75 10.95-11.7 50 ± 1.0 80 14 14 10 375 75-D6
APTW22-17802130-135K10-42 17.8-21.3 45 ± 1.0 135 10 10 10 350 42+D22
APTW22-20202120-135K10-42 20.2-21.2 50 ± 1.0 135 10 10 10 350 42+D22
APTW22-18002650-192K10-42 18.0-26.5 36 ± 2.0 192 9 9 10 275 42+D22
NOTE: Noise figures increase below 500 MHz in bands wider than .1-10 GHz.
NOTE: Custom designs available. Better Return Loss is also available. Consult factory for specific requirements.
SATCOM LNA's
 FREQ.  GAIN*  NOISE   RETURN RETURN  NOM. DC AmpliTech